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Women / 6 / L6 A1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Lahart8732
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.175 9.3509.375 37.050
5 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Isabella Alverez343
TAG USA

9.200 9.350 9.3009.075 36.925
2T 1 3 4 2 

2 

Payton Sorensen8671
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.600 9.4008.825 36.050
1 5 8T 1 3 

3 

Dilynn Blair106
Apollo   FL

9.200 9.200 8.7258.625 35.750
2T 2 12 13 4 

4 

Juliyah Bautista592
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.000 8.450 9.1258.950 35.525
6 6T 5 8 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Enea591
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.200 7.750 9.2009.000 35.150
2T 13 4 6 6 

6 

Liabella Bernie8731
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 7.975 9.1509.250 34.975
9T 11 2 7 7 

7 

Alexa Reus8955
International Miami

8.450 8.450 9.2508.800 34.950
12 6T 10T 5 8 

8 

Brooke Judge349
TAG USA

8.800 7.950 9.3508.825 34.925
7 12 8T 2T 9 

9 

Sofia Rodriguez346
TAG USA

8.200 9.100 9.1008.350 34.750
14 4 14 9T 10 

10 

Bianca Nicholas8726
Tampa Gymnastics

8.375 8.250 9.1008.575 34.300
13 9 13 9T 11 

11 

Dorianne Krizen306
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.475 8.000 8.7758.850 34.100
11 10 6T 12 12T

12T

Brooke Sizemore308
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.600 8.450 8.2508.800 34.100
9T 6T 10T 14 12T

12T

Alexandra McSherry660
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 7.450 9.0258.850 34.025
8 14 6T 11 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Meet Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 2/28/2014 6:06 PM

Women / 6 / L6 A1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Santiago8670
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.275 9.6009.250 37.200
5T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Mahlon McGriff662
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 8.800 9.5759.350 37.050
1 9 1 2 2 

2 

Sydney Noser664
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.125 9.1509.200 36.675
3T 4 3 8 3 

3 

Kaela Albury8720
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 9.150 9.2258.500 36.150
2 3 9 6 4 

4 

Lucy Sturgess8672
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.925 9.5258.400 35.900
7 7 11T 3 5 

5 

Anna Zoberg347
TAG USA

8.975 9.100 9.2508.425 35.750
8 5 10 5 6 

6 

Alexia Yaitanes661
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.025 8.8258.675 35.725
3T 6 6 11 7 

7 

Sienna Piazza665
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.125 9.4009.000 35.425
10 13 4 4 8 

8 

Katie Ross663
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.625 9.2008.625 35.300
11 12 7 7 9 

9 

Andrea Ticsa120
Apollo   FL

9.075 8.750 9.0258.350 35.200
5T 10 13 9 10 

10 

Chloe Maxwell529
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.475 8.850 8.8008.525 34.650
12 8 8 12 11 

11 

Jasmine Kovacs528
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.000 8.725 8.9758.400 34.100
13 11 11T 10 12 

12 

Jessica Nolte8668
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.300 0.0008.750 27.000
9 1 5 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 A1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Cuce593
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.250 9.025 8.8759.500 36.650
1 4 1 11T 1 

1 

Danielle Magaraci579
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.050 8.400 9.6259.175 36.250
2T 12 2T 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie Maddox8724
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.2258.950 35.975
8 5T 5 2 3 

3 

Destiny Turner121
Apollo   FL

9.000 9.000 9.0258.900 35.925
4 5T 6 7T 4 

4 

Valentina Riley345
TAG USA

8.950 9.400 9.1008.450 35.900
5 1 10 6 5 

5 

Abby Lantz8733
Tampa Gymnastics

8.475 8.950 9.1509.175 35.750
13 8 2T 5 6 

6 

Taylor Reich344
TAG USA

8.650 9.075 9.0258.500 35.250
9T 2T 9 7T 7 

7 

Katharine Campbell666
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 8.600 9.1759.000 35.225
14 10T 4 4 8 

8 

Madilyn Tweedy122
Apollo   FL

9.050 8.875 8.7758.350 35.050
2T 9 11T 13 9 

9 

Grayson Avriett8721
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 9.000 9.0258.350 35.025
9T 5T 11T 7T 10 

10 

Kaylyn Goehl110
Apollo   FL

8.600 9.075 8.9008.050 34.625
12 2T 13 10 11 

11 

Alana Perez8727
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.600 8.6758.675 34.600
9T 10T 7 14 12 

12 

Olivia Conti531
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.875 8.150 8.8758.525 34.425
6 14 8 11T 13 

13 

J'mya Brooks8722
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.300 9.2007.825 34.175
7 13 14 3 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6 A1 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlin Fruit668
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.150 9.1008.875 36.275
1 2 7 3T 1 

1 

Jamie Walker8729
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.125 9.1009.075 36.200
3T 3 3T 3T 2 

2 

Madison Cheri304
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.000 8.800 9.0509.300 36.150
2 7T 1 7 3 

3 

Virginia Miller8725
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.950 9.2009.175 36.025
8 6 2 2 4 

4 

Christina Sabella8735
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 9.050 9.0759.075 35.700
10T 4 3T 6 5 

5 

Jenifer Hicks111
Apollo   FL

8.850 9.200 8.5259.000 35.575
5 1 5 12 6 

6 

Ashley McCONNELL307
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.750 9.000 9.2258.400 35.375
7 5 8 1 7 

7 

Michelle Santacreu8728
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.650 8.8508.300 34.300
10T 9 10 8 8 

8 

Lauryn Moose8734
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 8.400 8.6508.375 34.200
6 10 9 9 9 

9 

Hannah Cooper8723
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.800 8.6258.200 34.175
9 7T 12 10T 10 

10 

Molli Dodaro670
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 7.800 9.1008.250 34.050
3T 12 11 3T 11 

11 

Lauren Hamalian305
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.200 8.150 8.6258.950 33.925
13 11 6 10T 12 

12 

Catherine Johnson112
Apollo   FL

8.450 7.150 8.4008.075 32.075
12 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 6S 110.200 27.350 27.500 26.825 28.525
12 1 3

2 Head Over Heels-NJ 6S 109.000 27.500 25.875 27.675 27.950
21 3 1

3 Sarasota YMCA Surge 6S 106.750 26.350 26.250 27.100 27.050
33 2 2

4 Gymnastics Etc - FL 6S 103.175 25.350 25.725 25.450 26.650
44 4 4

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Team Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 2/28/2014 5:54 PM

Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 6L 110.750 27.725 27.300 27.550 28.175
11 4 2

2 Tampa Gymnastics 6L 110.375 27.325 27.450 27.800 27.800
32T 3 1

3 TAG USA 6L 109.275 27.125 27.850 26.400 27.900
24 1 4

4 Apollo   FL 6L 108.275 27.325 27.475 26.525 26.950
42T 2 3
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